
Pr.Liste over innmeldte hester (starterklæring) 16/08/22

7Løp 2100 Ikke klarmarkertAnt. 11

2100

 52    3020

 59    1510

 61    1283

 63    1190

 64    1155

 68    1020

 77     780

 79     755

 81     720

 83     575

 88     365

Readly's Dream*  

Lazy Beach  

Katja B.R.  

Nelson Bright Eagle  

Sunset Boulevard  

Bella Flamenca  

Gala Bella  

I'll Follow The Sun  

Mie Frecel  

Luckyblackmagic S.C.  

Supreme Sund  

m autoBjerke Travbane 24/08 - 2022

1.14,1 M, *1.13,8 AM

*1.15,4 M, 1.14,6 AM

1.17,9 M, 1.11,6 AK

1.16,1 M, 1.11,9 AK

1.16,7 M, *1.15,2 AM

1.18,8 M, *1.14,7 AK

1.15,4 M, 1.13,3 AK

1.16,5 M, 1.12,8 AK

1.11,8 AK

1.19,8 M, 1.16,0 AM

1.16,8 M, 1.13,8 AK

Varmblods                 
                       

448170

267500

194919

256000

65000

100000

202557

378606

122000

73500

75000

Peter Untersteiner

Eirik Høitomt

Bjørn Goop

Tom Erik Solberg

Geir Mikkelsen

Hans Wilhelm Storås

Herman R. Tvedt

Frode Hamre

Per Oleg Midtfjeld

Lars Anvar Kolle

Åsbjørn Tengsareid

Kusk Rekord GrunnlagHest

Gunnar Austevoll

Adrian Solberg 
Akselsen

Øystein Tjomsland

Magnus Teien 
Gundersen

Magnus Teien 
Gundersen

Erlend Rennesvik

Tom Erik Solberg

Magnus Teien 
Gundersen

Reserve1

Åsbjørn Tengsareid

Reserve2


